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Nome
MARESIA
XURUMELA
FLASH
SUBZERO
ROLEX
AK-47
BOLA
ARCANJO
BOLT
FILE
XEBA
DEBENTURE
MANCHA
LIGEIRINHO
XEBA
PAULISTA
EXPLOSIVO
PRESTIGIO
RAJADA
BOMBA

Anilha
311369
007349
009322
255572
220780
029202
020200
017812
311461
017683
018167
025574
022292
106637
010167
116764
05734
009614
019540
000446

Dono
MAURI/CORRECA
WALTER KWEGER

CARLaO
AURILEIDE FERREIRA
MARCIO MAURI MOSER
CAETANO
ISAIAS FIDELIS
SANDRO DOS SANTOS
AELTON T. OLIANI
MARCOS CISIESKI
CAETANO
GILMAR SANTOS
JONI TONET
SIDE FRAM
WALTER KRUEGER
JOAO G.LEMOS
FABIO DUWE
AMARO SCHELL
ADRIANO LIBANO
NILSON RIBEIRO

COLEIRO 10/11/2019
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
80/133 20
88/122 19
GASPAR 29/101 18
116/97 17
65/95 16
26/85 15
65/76 14
17/72 13
47165 12
26/64 11
BLUMENAU 18/63 10
52/55 9
69/54 8
77/53 7
35/51 6
12/51 5
43/40 4
57/39 3
37/39 2
30/37 1
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